
Grippaz outperforms 

other manufacturers

of nitrile gloves.

In grip tests conducted by the UK’s leading 

testing house for PPE products, Grippaz 

gloves out performed all comers, including 

market leading brands. Tests were against 

motor oil and detergent/water.

See overleaf for full test results
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Table 1 Subjective scores

PINCH GRIP TESTS

Test 

condition

Load (kgf)

Grippaz

Nitrile Orange

raised Diamond

Market Leader

Nitrile 6mil Heavy 

Textured black

Nitrile 5mil Green

Well Known Brand

10W/40 

Motor oil

1.0

21

13

14

3

Table 2 Subjective scores

WHOLE HAND GRIP TESTS

Test 

condition

Load (kgf)

Grippaz

Nitrile Orange

raised Diamond

Market Leader

Nitrile 6mil Heavy 

Textured black

Nitrile 5mil Green

Well Known Brand

10W/40 

Motor oil

6.5

5

0

0

0

Table 1 Subjective scores

PINCH GRIP TESTS

Test 

condition

Load (kgf)

Grippaz

Yellow Household

Detergent/Water

1.0

23

13

Test 

condition

Load (kgf)

Grippaz

Yellow Household

Detergent/Water

6.5

5

0

Table 2 Subjective scores

WHOLE HAND GRIP TESTS

Tested against motor oil, detergent and water.

The higher the number the better the overall grip and control. The lower the number the poorer the grip and control and a value 

of 0 indicates that it was not possible to complete the various activities.

Tests conducted by SATRA Technology Centre UK CE0321

For inquiries please contact:
ppe@tamoilfield.com


